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307355 ETHRIDGE B INC 

B07355 ETHRIDGE B INC 

307388 EXIDE CORPORATION 

307397 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 

307401 POWER SYSTEMS 

307415 GREAT PLAINS CONCRETE 

307625 BREISCH & ASSOCIATES 

308044 ETHRIDGE B INC 

308044 ETHRIDGE B INC 

1992 -— 1993 RESTRICTED HIGHWAY CASH 

307626 CITY OF TULSA 

1992 - 1993 PARK FUND 

300252 ACE SOUND INC 

300726 ANTHONY SOUND INC 

301165 ANDY'S BATTERY & GOLF CAR 

302477 AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 

303279 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 

303893 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 

303896 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 

304116 TUCKER CHEMICAL CO 

304386 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 

304650 SOONER AIRGAS INC 

3044658 BIXBY FOUR STAR SAND & 

304698 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

305772 STREETS AUDIO VIDEO 

306399 CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES 

304420 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 

306733 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 

307327 NAPCO 

307564 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 

1992 - 1993 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND 

307596 VIRGINIA BEACH FEDERAL 

307597 FIDELITY UNION LIFE 

1992 - 1993 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 

301918 CITY OF TULSA 

301980 PUBLIC SERVICE CO 

305314 CCOSA 

305402 COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 

305764 WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D. 

306275 NAPCO 

306277 YAFFE IRON & METAL CO 

306389 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CQ 

307291 BRADLEY, JEANETTE 

307315 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

1992 -— 1993 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 

300190 BMI SYSTEMS CORP 

303603 BIXBY TELEPHONE 

303641 ROBERTS, ARNOLD 

303662 ROBERTS, ARNOLD 

303666 IN HIS IMAGE INC 

303775 CITY OF TULSA 

303775 CITY OF TULSA 

303775 CITY OF TULSA 

303775 CITY OF TULSA 

303965 OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER 

305120 SPECTRUM PAINT 

305416 ROBERTS, ARNOLD 

305417 ROBERTS, ARNOLD 

305419 ROBERTS, ARNOLD 

305559 MIREX CORPORATION 

305849 TULSA TECHNOLOGY CENTER 

305849 TULSA TECHNOLOGY CENTER 

305963 HEWLETT PACKARD 

306044 SCOTT RICE CO INC 

306044 SCOTT RICE CO INC 

306044 SCOTT RICE CO INC 

306085 IN HIS IMAGE INC 

306085 IN HIS IMAGE INC 

304089 . HOWARD DO, CAROLE C 

306090 AT&T 

306095 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

306097 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQ. 

306097 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

306097 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

306097 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

306099 BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV 

306238 ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 

306240 U S POSTMASTER 

GASOLINE 

FUEL 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

RIGHTS-OF -WAY 

FUEL 

GASOLINE 

MATERIALS 

SERVICES 

SPECIAL EVENTS 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SERVICES 

MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

MATERIALS 

MAINT. 

SAND 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 

RETMNT OF BONDS 

RETMNT OF BONDS 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAINING 

SUPPLIES 

TRAVEL 

SUPPLIES 

IMPROVEMENTS 

SUPPLIES 

TRAINING 

SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

LEASE 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

LEASE 

TRAINING 

TRAINING 

SERVICE 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

4,000.76 
1,620.40 

245.45 
28.00 
450.00 
300.00 

2,225.00 
2,946.97 
3,437.50 

48,005.00 

35.00 

1,300.00 

16.60 

68.80 

109.98 

540.00 

900.87 

1,063.66 

744.45 

59.79 

491.50 

54.57 

147.00 

2,250.00 

343.65 

452.42 

179.25 

744.32 

6,976.17 
8,025.00 

~127.59 

5304.51 

160.00 

1845.44 

19.68 

36.62 

19.56 

147.04 

66.29 

26.43 

422.93 
116.05 
340.00 
471.48 
375.00 
48.83 
44.93 
58.60 
42.97 
33.90 
193.05 

1,100.00 
70.00 
45.00 
72.50 
85.00 
85.00 

B44. 00 
28.08 
6.90 
33.12 

250.00 
960.00 

3,400.00 
8.02 

206.82 
22.66 
20.85 
27.19 
19.94 
3.50 

28.40 
1,318.38 


