MONDAY, NOVEMBER 23, 1992, CONTINUED			
202255	ETHRIDGE B INC	GASOL I NE	4,000.76
307355 307355	ETHRIDGE B INC	FUEL	1,620.40
307388	EXIDE CORPORATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	245.45
307397	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	28.00
307401	POWER SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	450.00
307415	GREAT PLAINS CONCRETE	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
307625	BREISCH & ASSOCIATES	RIGHTS-OF-WAY	2,225.00
308044	ETHRIDGE B INC	FUEL	2,946.97
308044	ETHRIDGE B INC	GASOL I NE	3,437.50
<u>1992 - 1993 RES</u> 307626	STRICTED HIGHWAY CASH CITY OF TULSA	MATERIALS	48,005.00
1992 - 1993 PAF	RK FUND	SERVICES	35.00
300252	ACE SOUND INC	SPECIAL EVENTS	
300726	ANTHONY SOUND INC ANDY'S BATTERY & GOLF CAR		16.60
301165	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	68.80
302477 303279	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM		109.98
303873	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	MAINT.	540.00
303876	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	900.87
304116	TUCKER CHEMICAL CO	SUPPLIES	1,063.66
304386	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	MATERIALS	744.46
304650	SOONER AIRGAS INC	MAINT.	69.79
304658	BIXBY FOUR STAR SAND &	SAND	491.50 54.57
304698	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO		147.00
305772	STREETS AUDIO VIDEO	SUPPLIES SERVICES	2,250.00
306399	CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY		343.65
306420 306733	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	452.42
308733	NAPCO	SUPPLIES	179.25
307564	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	MAINT.	744.32
<u>1992 - 1993 SP</u> 307596	ECIAL PROJECTS FUND VIRGINIA BEACH FEDERAL	RETMNT OF BONDS	6.976.17
307597	FIDELITY UNION LIFE	RETMNT OF BONDS	,
1992 - 1993 SC 301918	CHOOL SPECIAL FUND CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	127.59
301718	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	504.51
305314	CCOSA	TRAINING	160.00
305402	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SUPPLIES	186.44
305764	WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	TRAVEL	19.68
306275	NAPCO	SUPPLIES	36.62
306277	YAFFE IRON & METAL CO	IMPROVEMENTS	19.56
306389	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	147.04 66.29
307291 307315	BRADLEY, JEANETTE FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	TRAINING SERVICE/SUPPLIES	
1992 - 1993 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY			
300190	BMI SYSTEMS CORP	LEASE	422.93
303603	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES SERVICES	116.05 340.00
303661 303662	ROBERTS, ARNOLD ROBERTS, ARNOLD	SERVICES	471.48
303666	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	375.00
303775	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	48.83
303775	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	44.93
303775	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	58.60
303775	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	42.97
303965	OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER	TRAVEL	33.90
305120	SPECTRUM PAINT	SUPPLIES	193.05
305416	ROBERTS, ARNOLD	SERVICES	1,100.00
305417 30541 <i>9</i>	ROBERTS, ARNOLD ROBERTS, ARNOLD	SERVICES SERVICES	70.00 4 5. 00
305559	MIREX CORPORATION	LEASE	72.50
305849	TULSA TECHNOLOGY CENTER	TRAINING	85.00
305849	TULSA TECHNOLOGY CENTER	TRAINING	85.00
305963	HEWLETT PACKARD	SERVICE	844.00
306044	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	28.08
306044	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	6.90
306044	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	33.12
304085	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	250.00
306085	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	960.00
306089 .	HOWARD DO, CAROLE C	SERVICES	3,400.00
306090 306095	AT&T SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES SERVICES	8.02 204.82
306095	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	22.66
306097	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	20.85
306077	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	27.19
306097	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	19.94
306099	BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV	SUPPLIES	3.50
309538	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	28.40
306240	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,318.38